   Rev. May 2014
138 Xi Shen Hu Road, Suzhou Industrial Park, Jiangsu, P.R.C.  www.aemchina.com
Phone: 86-512-62580028, Fax: 86-512-62580018
1
Thin Film Surface Mount Fuses
Very Fast-Acting, CFF Series, 0603 Size
Features:
 Very fast acting at 200% overload current levels

DCR (Ω)
1
Nominal I
2
t
(A
2
s)
2
Marking
T0603FF0500TM-CFF 0.50 65
50A@35V DC/AC
13A@65V DC
0.185 0.0150
T0603FF0750TM-CFF 0.75 65 0.112 0.0250
T0603FF1000TM-CFF 1.00 65 0.069 0.0300
T0603FF1250TM-CFF 1.25 65 35A@35V DC/AC
13A@65V DC
0.048 0.0520
T0603FF1500TM-CFF 1.50 65 0.037 0.0770
T0603FF1750TM-CFF 1.75 35
35A@35V DC/AC
50A@24V DC/AC
0.031 0.1000
T0603FF2000TM-CFF 2.00 35 0.0260 0.1200
T0603FF2500TM-CFF 2.50 35 0.0210 0.1500
T0603FF3000TM-CFF 3.00 35 0.0176 0.3500
T0603FF3500TM-CFF 3.50 35 0.0148 0.4400
T0603FF4000TM-CFF 4.00 35 0.0125 0.6000
T0603FF5000TM-CFF 5.00 35 0.0095 1.0000
1
 Measured at ≤ 10% of rated current and 25˚C ambient
2
 Melting I